## **Snohomish County Council**



## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 2023-0798 **Version**: 1

Type: Motion Status: Approved

File created: 6/30/2023 In control: General Legislative Session

**On agenda:** 7/19/2023 **Final action:** 7/19/2023

Title: Motion 23-293, authorizing the County Executive to sign Amendment No.11 to the Master Contract for

an Automated Vehicle Location System with CalAmp Radio Satellite Integrators, Inc.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Motion 23-293, 2. Staff Report, 3. Amendment No 11 - SIGNED, 4. Contract, 5. Amendment No 1,

6. Amendment No 2, 7. Amendment No 3, 8. Amendment No 4, 9. Amendment No 5, 10. Amendment No 6, 11. Amendment No 7, 12. Amendment No 8, 13. Amendment No 9, 14. Amendment No 9, 15.

Assignment and Assumption, 16. Certificate of Insurance, 17. Motion Assignment Slip

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/19/2023	1	General Legislative Session	Approved	Pass
7/18/2023	1	Public Infrastructure and Conservation Committee	Moved to the GLS Consent Agenda	
7/11/2023	1	Administrative Session	Assigned	